and the second of the second o

BUREAU POWELL STREET

JAPANESE SECTION

JAPANESE SECTION

To be conspleted by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

ERSONAL INFORMAT	게게 하면 보고 있는데 바로 하는데 다른데 나는데 다른데 나는데 나는데 나는데 나는데 나는데 나는데 나는데 나는데 나는데 나는
ADACHI, S	West 2nd Ave., Vancouver, B. C.
IOME ADDRESS	NED 08414 SEX: Male AGE: 68
REGISTRATION NUMB	
OCCUPATION:	Gardner
	nesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in
partnership with anyone; if	
EMPLOYER: Se	[[[[[[[[] [[[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[]
MARRIED?	Yes 9677 (Allers and)
NAME OF WIFE OR H	IUSBAND: Fuino
ADDRESS OF WIFE C	OR HUSBAND 1635 West 2nd Ave., Vanc'r, B.C.
NAMES OF ANY LIV	ING CHILDREN: Katsuei(M); Yoshio(M)
AGE OF CHILDREN:	UNION CONTROL CONT
STATEMENT OF AL	L REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
1. LOCATION AND	DESCRIPTION: 1635 W. 2nd Ave., Vanc'r, B.C.
in theCity	of Vencouver. G6269, Lot 28, Blk. 219, D.T. 526
in the Dis	strict/ of Vancouver.B.C.
N.B. This	property belongs to son, Katsuel Adack who is at
2. BUILDINGS AN	ND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: 2-storey, 4-rooms wooden Iramy
dwelling]	house, woodshed.
	Give particulars; state where policies are) None
4. TAXES (Amou	mt and where payable)\$45.42 paid 1941 payable City Hall, Van
S PNCTIMBRAN	CES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)
	None
6 OCCUPANCY	AND LEASES (If vacant so state) Owner - will leave key to
nnonenty	with Custodian upon-he-and- His evacuation.
7	augeneule made he renting
100 100	

HVAING VNA INLEKEZL IN' OK		CIVIN ON VAX SUCH PROPI	3"
		DUON	
TRY AND PETS above propert	ANIMALS, POUL	HORSES LIVESTOCK AND OTHER	2
	aa to the care	left at the above addres	$\neg \uparrow$
ouk! 2-ploks;5-rakes;	1-1;slevoda 8	Garden Tools: car agok;	ε
elinam:enonqsmang-1:1et 6 118-pictmre frame:14 ohair			
		3-dressers; ki tchen uter	eran e Verayan
		To be left at 1635 W. Sr	
DE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:			у т
	学生系统,这种国际的工程。	EMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY	

None	CROPS SOWN:	E FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF	1 '9
	None		
o what date paid)		UB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name	s 's
90	ON :	TATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASI	S *
	enoli		
MHICH BVID:	NT AND DATE TO	ARTICULARS OF LEASE AND REL	3. P
ouo)		WADLORD'S NAME AND ADDRES	1 2
			ו ד
	- eaoN	OCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	
		EMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OC	TAT
			TAT
			IIVI
	CMBIED		
5 	CONFIED WWW WORD AS ANY INTEREST	OO YIMAYOMA IMAMA TO TINAMA	II 6

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	DATE Aug. 26/43
ir File No. 9625	
'ull NameADACHI, Shikaid	hi me in Block Letters)
Registration No. 08414	Nale - Female Age Feb. 15, 1874 (Check)
Former Address 1635 West	2nd Ave., Vancouver, B. C.
Date Evacuated 9/9/12	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)
Fresent Address	Muldelys-at.)
ion - Single (Check)	Name of Wife Ful #09735
nee	Name of Ausband
Name of Mother (IIDA) Some (Dec'd)	Name of Father MAGOSHIRO (Dec(d)
Names of Children under 16	
Requested by GM	Registered with Custodian (Yes or No)
Actional Information Gardener	
6u	to remain list may 22/46.

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C., March 5th, 1947. TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ NIL Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C. 9625 Dear Sir: Re: ADACHI, Shikaichi #08414 This will acknowledge the sum of \$10.71 received from you on account of the above mentioned which has been accounted for by this office in the proper manner. There has been no No. 2 Receipt issued in this instance. . G. COBURN, Supervising Treasury Officer. FGC/EJ. 711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B. C., Oct. 10/46

Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B. C.

TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ N/4

Dear Sir:

Re: ADACHI, Shikaichi #08414

Please note that the above Japanese has been repatriated to Japan. The following is the status of his account with this Department, covering the repatriation transactions:

Money turned in - - - - - - 1260.00

Draft Issued- - - - - - - - - - 3 1260.00

party is not indebted to this Department in this connection.

However, should any further monies come into your hands on this secount it should be turned over to this office for transmission to the Japanese in question.

F. G. COBURN.

Supervising Treasury Officer.

trulous

FGC/EJ.

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

G-657-A

Reg. No. 08414 Name: Adachi shibaichi - (please print) Surname Given Name			, , , ,	1 - 1 -
Reg. No. Q DI - Z Name	124	14 Name: Ald	ache she	paiem
HERBERT BERTHER	neg. No. Q D I	Inlease pri	t) Surname	Given Name

Cheques (must be certified)		Cash	Dollars Cents
List Bank Name and Branch	Amount	x 1	
		X 2	
		2- ×5-10	.= _
		33-X 10-33	30,4
		46-x 20-9	20.55
		x 50	
		X 100	
			118#1260,=
	armount agent to the	Silver	
		Copper	
		Total C	
Total Cheques		Total A	mount \$ 1260. 3
		Teller's In	itials

Herewith monies as shown above.	
I wish to take all of these funds with me to Japan, plus \$ now on deposit with the Custodian. Yes No	
I wish to take with me only the amount of the Government G	uarantee
Date: Zuay 9th, 1946 OR Ves Adash Sh Signature	ikacehe
OR OR	

I have no money to turn in.

Date: _ _ _ _ , 1946

Signature

LIGHTLES STORES Pile No. 9625 Nay 6/46 Bus Shicelohi ADAGRI, Rev. No. 08414 This file reveals so claims against the above person. The above summity is certified to be in accordance with the May 6/46

CHAPPER SCHOOLS

9330 No. 9625

Ret Shikaichi ADACHT #08414

January 3, 1947

Dodlercd 17.20/82	Howes to 604 Cordova Doc.17/42	Sold at suct	on Feb. 28/4
Brothers Br. Ette.Ptenette A Wares Daty Garriage Zetepoles Decober Cresophose Mestal Clock	1 Developer 7 Dexes 1 Baby Baggy	Countily of a	all Res
Constante & Drun Constante Prace A Constant	(8.Chadra sold by owner) (1.Table sold by owner)	2 Smill Tables	
District Control of Co	(Sold by owner) (3 Trunks to be taken away! (2 Jars sold by owner) 1 Trunk 1 Combination Sweeper 1 Flower Stand	oy conce)	

1 Wooden Cabinet Blinds & Curtain Rods

This schedule is certified to be in accordance with information on file.

January 3, 1947.

C Acces BAGAST, Res

tor Etas Ctrard

Create Parliage

to The Men along and the S

Months you placed transfer from the Assentat of Asses SAGAST, Reg. No.065/8, site light, to the assessed of Satisfacha Abacst, Reg. No. 06/14, Pile 96/8, She Satisfack from 16/9 Nort Sad, Where Sands had somethy lived and shore Mrs. Macket had stored her chartens, but so Mrs. Macket had stored her chartens, but so Mrs. Macket had stored her chartens, Sad as Mrs. Macket had been stored her chartens.

Anotton Teneminer 11. Televiers 28, 1945

Fmachison

Accounts in a Lineau Contraction

Charge to file 11751 and credit as follows:

Greatt 11251 - Resisseds \$37.40 - Less Expenses: \$13.48 -Credited: \$23.92

Gredit 9625 - * \$7.65 * * \$2.77 -- * \$4.88

10140

Transferred, January 7, 1947.

C. Girara

September 4th, 1945.

Mr. Shikaichi ADACHI, Reg. No. 08414, Tashmo, B. C.

Dear Sire

Res 1635 W. 2nd Ave., Vancouver, B. C.

Despecting the chattele left by you at the above side of this property being in the mass of your son, Extend thems, the only assistable goods of yours are shown on the attached to court another should be attached to court and the prices obtained at another. The another is question, tamely \$5.83, is the balance standing to your cruit and this am will be forwarded to you or really and this letter, duly signed.

Yours truly,

P. Douet, Administration Department

PD/AR

I AGREE THAT CHATTELS SHOWN ON VANCOUVER AUCTION SHEET NO.41 REPRESENT ALL SALABLE CHATTELS LEFT BY ME AT 1635 W. 2nd AVE., VANCOUVER, B. C.

Shikaichi ADACRI, Reg. No. 08414.

FILE NO. 9625

The following chattels were sold by public suction at 992 Powell Str. Vencouver, D. C. on February 28, 1945.

- Dox of erockery to Books and placement	\$ 0.40 2.25
. Electric toester / . Electric toester / . S bonn of Cormonial goods /	1.10
Box of Curtatess Decorations / 2 that tables / Situate and curtain rods /	0.25 0.30
Wooden dibinet 4 Pictures 5 Pictures 6 Pictures 7 Pictures 9 Pictures 9 Pictures 1 Co. January 7, 1947	0.80 0.35
Table grenophone & case) C.C. and	1.00

Total
Less Expenses: (Ametionsorts Pee: Smoth 1.68
Less Expenses: (Ametionsorts Pee: Smoth 1.00
3.36
(Soving: Transfer 3.36

Not Proceeds Credited:

Mr. Wills

Mombers of Custodian Staff Present.

Extracted from Austicneering List No.

Remarks.

dright some of tracement

USE IS

6.04

10.71

TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

record (underted report of Mr. Trumbull on file 9676) and bireler-

This course, was an error and totated Educate as remained on the course of the course Capusey 19th.

Everything that could be found on these premises has now been moved as per haventony (236 referred to above and the

Inv. 196

Date: Dec. 17, 1942.

Name: ADACHIE

Where from: 1635 West 2nd. Ave.,

Future Address : 604 Cordova

- 1 dresser
- 1 Baby buggy V
- 1 Trunk
- 1 Combination Sweeper

lFlower stand

7-boxes S

S. Lee by anction 28/2/1/5 Vancanne 4 (La Engrace) (This place has been ransacked.)

W.Wills.

advise us the present situation.
Yours truly.

F. G. Shears, Assistant Manager.

July 27, 1942

MEMORANDUM.

11676

To: Mr. Noble

From: Mr. Shears.

Res Shikaichi ADACHI

Attached cheque for \$500.00 to be credit to file #9625. Cheque from Wolverton & Company Limited in favour of Jim Adachi being payment for services rendered in connection with gardening etc.

Jim Adachi is the son & Katsuei referred to on the above registration.

PGS/PMH

1

La forth Reacht strains of the Calendar Annual Reacht Strains of the Strains of t

Yours truly,

GHP : ND

R. P. Alexander Assistant Manager

Beathe INSURANCE LOANS AGENTS LONDON GUARANTEE & ACCIDENT CO., LTD. ROYAL INSURANCE COMPANY, LIMITED THE NORTHERN ASSURANCE COMPANY, LIMITED _ _ECTION CASUALTY COMPANY OF CANADA

REAL ESTATE . RENTALS



VANCOUVER REAL ESTATE EXCHANGE LTD.

VANCOUVER INSURANCE AGENTS ASSOCIATION

> AGENTS MARINE INSURANCE

AGENTS STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING

TELEPHONES: PACIFIC 3241-3242-3243

475 HOWE STREET VANCOUVER. B. C.

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIA SSURANCE CO., LTD. June 3rd 1942.

Att'n. Mr. C. L. Drewry

506 Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C.

Office of the Custodian,

Dear Sir:-

Re: File Number 9625, Registration Number 03414 - ADACHI, Shikaichi, 1635 West 2nd Avenue, Vancouver, B.C.

In reply to letter under date of May 27th 1942 from Mr. C.L. Drewry, Manager, Department of the Secretary of State, Office of the Custodian, for a Report on the above, we herewith attach our Report in duplicate as requested.

If there are any further instructions which you see fit to give us arising out of the information contained in this Report, we would be pleased to receive them at your earliest convenience.

We enclose our Statement in duplicate, covering the cost of this Report.

Yours very truly,

KER & KER LTD.

Per. alen n. Ke

ANK. DR Encl.

Chean . RENTALS REAL ESTATE INSURANCE LOANS MEMBERS AGENTE VANCOUVER REAL ESTATE LONDON GUARANTEE & EXCHANGE LTD. ACCIDENT CO., LTD. VANCOUVER INSURANCE AGENTS ROYAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN MPANY, LIMITED LIMITED AGENTS JAPANESE SECTIONE NORTHERN ASSURANCE MARINE INSURANCE 475 HOWE STREET DMPANY, LIMITED VANCOUVER B. C. ABENTS STOCK EXCHANGE ISH METROPOLITAN BUILDING URANCE CO. LTD. July 3rd 1942. TELEPHONES: HE CASUALTY COMPANY PACIFIC 3241-3242-3243 OF CANADA Office of the Custodian, 506 Royal Bank Building. Vancouver, B.C. Attention Mr. F.G. Shears Dear Sir: Re: Your File #9625 - ADACHI, S. In reply to your request we herewith give you the following particulars under the above file number. 9625 Adachi, S. 1635 W. 2nd Avenue, Vancouver, B. C. No Tenant. No Tenancy Arranged. No monthly rental set. Assessment \$1200. Nett Taxes \$43.70. The owner stated that she had not decided as to whether she would rent the property or not upon her evacuation. She also stated that she would take care of the 1942 Taxes direct. Mr. Alexander advised he would leave this property in our hands on June We wrote Mrs. Adachi and suggested she put a "For Rent" sign in her window as it would be unwise to leave the property unoccupied on her evacuation. Yours very truly. KER & KER ITD. ANK. DR

MEMORANDUM.

Further particulars of the registration of:

ADACHI Yuki, (Mrs. Ketsuei).

Reg.No. EXEX 09767

ADDRESS: 1635 2nd. Ave., Vancouver.B.C.

Declarant registered her property on May 20th. 1942 as being left at the above address, and has since sold the following articles:

- 1 lawn mower.
- 2 10 gallon jars.
- 8 chairs.
- 1 table.

Declarant is also taking the following away with her: 3 trunks.

The remainder of her furniture accurations which was registered on May 20th. will be left at the above address, and the key has been graingy given to the Custodian.

A TANK JANA MANANA

Yuki adach

Duce.